
HESPERIA RECREATION & PARK DISTRICT 

2025 FALL FLAG FOOTBALL    

GAME SCHEDULE 

 

Line-Backers Division (11-14 Year Olds) 

 

TEAM NUMBER/NAME 

1. PATRIOTS 

      2. 49ERS 

  3. CHARGERS 

4. STEELERS 

                  5. BRONCOS 

 

**HOME TEAM IS LISTED SECOND** 

 
Saturday, 10/11/2025  Saturday, 10/18/2025  

1 - 5 12:00 pm HCP #6  1 - 3 12:00 pm HCP #6 

2 - 4 1:00 pm HCP #6  5 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6 

3     BYE    4     BYE   

 

Saturday, 10/25/2025  Saturday, 11/1/2025 

3 - 5 12:00 pm HCP #6  2 - 1 12:00 pm HCP #6 

1 - 4 1:00 pm HCP #6  4 - 3 1:00 pm HCP #6 

2      BYE    5     BYE   

 

Saturday, 11/8/2025  Saturday, 11/15/2025 

3 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6  4 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6 

4 - 5 2:00 pm HCP #6  5 - 1 2:00 pm HCP #6 

1 - 3 3:00 pm HCP #6  3 - 4 3:00 pm HCP #6 

 

Saturday, 11/22/2025  Saturday, 12/6/2025 

1 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6  5 - 3 1:00 pm HCP #6 

5 - 4 2:00 pm HCP #6  4 - 1 2:00 pm HCP #6 

2 - 3 3:00 pm HCP #6  2 - 5 3:00 pm HCP #6 

 

 

      

Saturday, 12/20/2025 

1 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6 

5 - 4 2:00 pm HCP #6 

2 - 3 3:00 pm HCP #6 

Saturday, 12/13/2025 

4 - 2 1:00 pm HCP #6 

5 - 1 2:00 pm HCP #6 

3 - 4 3:00 pm HCP #6 



 

**Schedule subject to change** 

Revised 11/17/2025 


